10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

b WDNhR

© 00 J o

N O R Wb

oy 0 J

11.
new

13.
12.
15.
14.
16.

new
10.
19.
20.

Radio Lista przebojow

‘ Poznan not. 1699  09.09.22

Kate Bush Running up that hill

Lady Gaga Hold my hand

A-ha I’'m in

Larkin Poe Bad spell

Alan Parsons, David Pack, JoeBonamassa MikeIarson Iwon'thbe led astray

Kaska Sochacka Spaleni stoncem

The Bullseyes 20 hours in bed

Sosnowski Pyt

Grzegorz Kupczyk i inni Dorosite dzieci ('95)
Sorry Boys Mapy gwiazd

Lizzo About damn time

Dzem Wehikut czasu - to byiby cud ('98]|'89)
Birdy Surrender ('21)

Billie Eilish The 30th

Joji Glimpse of us

Nieme Kino Szaman

Ozzy Osbourne, Jeff Beck Patient number 9
Harry Styles As it was

Btazej Krél, Quebonafide Przyszediem tu

Def Leppard Kick

na rozbiegu:

Saxon The Pilgrimage

Bluszcz Kumpel

George Ezra Green green grass
Harry Styles Late night talking
Kayah Odnalez¢ siebie

Chicago If this is goodbye

Tove Lo 2 die 4

Kazik x Zadan Ukraina

Pidzama Porno Buczy
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